Description 
Brief description of work done: 

Towards :Completed work: Floor Tiles & 
Bathroom Tiles Laying Work Completed in 
Villa No 173. 

Total amount = 78, 997/-. 
Work Done from Date:20.07.25 To Date: 04.09.25 

Date: 11-09-2025 

Sign: 

Amount 

Rs 31,599/-. 

Amount in words: Rs. Thirty One Thousand and Five Hundred Ninety Nine Only/ 

In favor of: 
Project / Site: 
Location: 

Type of Work: 
Towards: 

SNo. 
1. 

Allowance for Equipment 

Janardhan Prasad 

A.S Rao Nagar, Sainakpuri 
HYDERABAD 

M/s. MHPL-SOV-III| 
Silver Oak Villas Part-II 

Cherlapally 

Tiles Laying Work